Fees

Application Fee $50
New Students Only (One Time)

Registration Fee $150
New Students only
Mother's Day Out  $390
(12mos - 30 mos)

PreK - 8th $650

Fees are Non-refundable

Tuition Payments

All payments will be made through
the FACTS system. You may choose
either the 5" or the 20" of the month
for your payments.

¢ Single Payment Plan
Full Tuition Due August 2025
¢ 2-Payment Plan

1t Payment Due August 2025
2" payment Due January 2026

10-Payment Plan
Tuition Due Monthly
July 2025 through April 2026

12-Payment Plan
Due Monthly May 2026 through
April 2027

Our Lady of Perpetual Help Catholic School
Payment & Fee Information 2026-2027

Non
Contributing
& Non
Catholic
Tuition

Contributing

Grade Level . A
Catholic Tuition

Mother’s Day Out Program (3 Days M/W/F)
$5744
PreK-1- PreK-4
$7848

K - 5" Grade

$8184

6" - 8" Grade
$8321

Policies

Contributing Catholic Tuition-
Families who are consistently
contributing members of
other Catholic parishes are
required to provide
verification annually using
the verification form.
Registration requires tuition
to be current. Students will
not be allowed to begin
classes each semester until
tuition is current.

Fees are non-refundable.

A Contract is binding upon
enrollment. Any cancellation
results in a payment of fees in
full plus 30% of the tuition per
child. This financial
obligation is due within 30
days of cancellation.




Tuition Savings Opportunities

Tuition Paid in Full
A $150 credit per child for tuition paid in full by August 19, 2026 is deducted from
tuition.

Family Discount Rate
Multiple children discounts are offered to all families with multiple children attending

OLPH. The oldest child is billed at 100% of the applicable rate, the 2nd oldest child
receives a 3% discount, the 3rd oldest child receives a 15% discount, and the 4th oldest
child (and each child younger than the 4th oldest child) receives a 33% discount.

Referral Tuition Credit
OLPH offers a $500 Referral Tuition Credit when a new family you referred registers and
enrolls. The credit is $500 per referred family applied as $250 per semester.

Financial Assistance

A family may request financial assistance by submitting the Financial Assistance
Application and all supporting documents to the school principal before February
23, 2026 (Priority Deadline).

Financial assistance is granted on a case-by-case basis with consideration for the
amount of funds available.

A Financial Assistance Application is not considered until you have completed
enroliment. Financial Assistance is used for tuition only.

Financial assistance that has been awarded may be revoked if the student’s
tuition account becomes delinquent. In that case, the parent will be responsible
for the full tuition account in addition to any costs associated with collection of the
delinquent balance.

Extended Care and Incidental Expenses

All Extended Care fees and miscellaneous charges will be billed through the FACTS
Managed System. Please see Extended Care Application for fees.



